
2021 Golf Schedule 

Day Date Opponent Time Score 

Thursday  March 11 Region Match @ Carolina (Lake City CC) 3:30 
174 

(2nd) 

Tuesday  March 23 Region Match @ Pee Dee (Dillon Municipal GC) 3:30 
158 

(1st)  

Thursday  March 25 Region Match @ Dillon Christian (Dillon Municipal GC) 3:30 
161 
(1st) 

Monday  March 29 Hannah-Pamplico "Raiders" 4:00 
173 
(1st) 

Tuesday  March 30 Region Match @ Williamsburg 3:30 
172 
(1st) 

Monday  April 12 @ Hannah-Pamplico "Raiders" 4:00 
195  

(T-1st) 

Tuesday  April 13 Region Match @ Marlboro (Scotch Meadows) 3:30 
172 

(2nd) 

Tuesday  April 20 Region Match @ Christian Academy of MB 3:30 (3rd) 

Monday April 26 State Playoffs @ Hackler Course     

Tuesday April 27 State Playoffs @ Hackler Course     

Head Coach: Kyle Drew              Assistant: Shane Cribbs 

 

2021 PDA Golf Roster 

Name Grade 
Tag Earnhardt Senior 
Landon Gordon Junior 
Brock Baker Sophomore 
Peyton Hardee Sophomore 
Richard Smith Sophomore 
Tripp Spivey Sophomore 
Eli Meetze Freshman 
Keeton Cribbs 8th 
Talon Wilson 8th 

 


